

Ingredients List 7/19/2025:

Note: All products made in a private home not subject to state licensing or inspection. These baked goods are created in kitchens where nuts, dairy, eggs, and wheat are present. We're happy to tell you more about individual ingredients but please be as cautious as you need to be with potential allergens!

Raspberry muffins

Flour, baking powder baking soda, butter, oil, sugar, eggs, yogurt, milk, rhubarb, raspberry, vanilla

Chai Latte muffins

Butter, oil, sugar, brown sugar, eggs, vanilla, flour, chai latte concentrate (water, organic dried cane sugar syrup, organic black tea, vanilla extract, spice extracts, honey, citric acid, natural flavors), cardamom, nutmeg, cinnamon, pepper, ginger, cloves

Cardamon Morning Buns

All-purpose flour, butter, eggs, salt, yeast, water, cardamom, sugar, butter

Everything Bagel Twists

All-purpose flour, butter, salt, everything bagel seasoning, **raw milk gruyere cheese**, (sesame seeds, salt, dehydrated garlic, dehydrated onion, black sesame seeds, poppy seeds)

Lemon Blueberry Scones

Sourdough starter (flour, water), butter, lemon, sugar, egg, milk

Cherry Scones

Sourdough starter (flour, water), butter, cherries, sugar, egg, milk

Key Lime Bundt Cakes

Flour, sugar, salt, eggs, butter, limes, shortening, powdered sugar, milk

Mocha Cakes

Flour, sugar, eggs, chocolate, espresso beans, vanilla, cocoa powder, coffee, espresso powder

Rhubarb Streusel Coffee Cake

Rhubarb, eggs, flour, sugar, brown sugar, cinnamon, butter, yogurt, cream

Lemon Loaves

Butter, sugar flour, baking powder, baking soda, lemons, lemon extract, eggs, oil, powdered sugar

Raspberry shortbread bars

Flour, butter, sugar, raspberry jam, raspberries

Sampler boxes

flour, sugar, eggs, almonds, peanut butter, vanilla, almond extract, freeze dried raspberries and blueberries, chocolate chips, oatmeal, sweetened condensed milk

Scotcheroos

Rice Krispies, peanut butter, light corn syrup, white sugar, butter, semisweet chocolate chips, butterscotch chips

Baguette

All-purpose flour, rice flour, rye flour, water, salt, yeast

Whole wheat bread

Whole wheat flour, milk, honey, yeast, milk powder, salt, egg

Brioche bread

All-purpose flour, yeast, milk, milk powder, butter, sugar, egg, salt